
Multi-agency Safeguarding Children training 2019 – 2020

Level 1 Introduction to Safeguarding  
Children  
Tuesday May 14 2019
Saturday July 6
Wednesday July 10 and 17 evening course  
6.00 – 9.00pm
Saturday September 28
Thursday September 19
Tuesday September 24 and October 1 evening 
course
Wednesday October 9 
Monday December 9
Friday January 17 2020
Tuesday February 4
Wednesday March 11
Saturday March 14
Level 2 Working Together to Safeguard  
Children
Wednesday June 26
Wednesday September 25
Wednesday January 22  2020

Level 3
Child Sexual Exploitation – 9.30am – 1.30pm
Tuesday May 21
Tuesday October 8

Contextual Safeguarding  
Thursday May 9
Wednesday December 11
 
Domestic Violence and Abuse and  
Safeguarding Children – 9.00am – 4.30pm
Wednesday May 22
Thursday October 3
Thursday February 6 2020

Effective Supervision – 2 day course, venue 
Queens Road Baptist Church
Monday 9 and Tuesday 10 October

Emotional Abuse and Neglect
Thursday October 10
Tuesday January 14

Fabricated and Induced Illness
Tuesday November 26

Female Genital Mutilation – 9.30am – 1.00pm
Tuesday March 10
Thursday 21 November

General information
Application link for all courses –  

www.coventry.gov.uk/safeguardingbookingform 

Charging policy
Level 1 courses are free to attend.
Other courses - agencies which don’t contribute to the Safeguarding Board / Partnership will be charged 
£125 for one day courses and £75 for half day courses.
Signs of Safety training: 
All agencies apart from Local Authority Children’s Services:
-	 £85 for the two day course
Cancellation and non-attendance charges apply to all courses and all agencies:
-	 Between 2 and 4 weeks before the course £75
-	 Less than 2 weeks before the course / non-attendance £125 

Enquiries
Lscb.training@coventry.gov.uk

Coventry Safeguarding Children Board / Partnership Courses
Unless stated times are 9.00am to 4.00pm
Unless stated venue is Willenhall Education and Employment Training Centre (WEETC)
Details will be sent out with confirmations



Forced Marriage – 9.30am – 1.00pm
Wednesday March 25
Wednesday 30 October   

Harmful Sexual Behaviour – 9.30am – 4.00pm, 
venue NSPCC
Wednesday October 30
Wednesday February 19  

Parental Substance Abuse
Thursday October 17
Tuesday January 28 

Safeguarding Disabled Children  
– 9.30am – 1.30pm
Wednesday November 6

Self Harm
Friday July 5
Sexual Offending (contact and online)
Thursday July 11
Wednesday December 4

Skills for working with Resistant Families  
– 2 day course
Wednesday June 19 and Thursday 20

Spirit Possession and Witchcraft and  
Safeguarding Children – 9.30am – 1.30pm
Tuesday November 12

Signs of Safety training
All sessions will take place in the Council House. Times: 9.30am to 4.00pm. Details will be sent out with 
confirmations.

June
1 day
Tuesday 4 June   
Tuesday 25 June 
2 day 
Wednesday 12 and Thursday 13 June 
 
July
1 day 
Thursday 4 July   
Wednesday  24 July 
2 day 
Thursday 11 and Friday 12 July 
 

August
1 day 
Tuesday 6 August   
Wednesday 21 August 
2 day 
Wednesday 14 Thursday 15 August 
 
September
1 day
Thursday 19 September   
Monday 30 September 
2 day 
Thursday 12 and Friday 13 September 

There will be more dates after September. They will be advertised once they are confirmed.
Enquiries about spaces on training:  
lscb.training@coventry.gov.uk
Enquiries about which course to attend: speak to the Signs of Safety lead in your organisation or email 
robert.russell@coventry.gov.uk 



Right Help Right Time
 
All sessions will take place in the Council House except for the June and July date which will take place at 
Friargate. Details will be sent out with booking confirmations.

 
Thursday 13 June  - 9.30am - 12.30pm    
Moat and Park Edge Hubs

Tuesday 9 July  - 1.30 - 4.30pm    
Pathways and Mosaic Hubs

 Thursday 10 September  - 9.30am - 12.30pm  
Woodside and Aspire Hubs

Tuesday 29 October - 9.30am -12.30pm    
Families for All and Harmony Hubs

Wednesday 13 November - 9.30am - 12.30pm   
Pathways and Mosaic Hubs

Wednesday 15 January 2020 -  9.30am -12.30pm  
Families for All and Harmony Hubs

Tuesday 4 February 2020 - 9.30am - 12.30pm   
Woodside and Aspire Hubs

Tuesday 3 March 2020 - 9.30am - 12.30pm   
Moat and Park Edge Hubs

Evening sessions

Tuesday 1 October 2019 – 6.00 - 9.00pm 

Tuesday 17 March 2020  - 6.00 – 9.00pm 

Where possible please book a session that links to 
your local hub. Evening sessions are general.

Family Group Conferencing
For enquiries about awareness raising sessions please email:fgc@coventry.gov.uk




